ASJIJF - DUMAU SOUTH JAPAN OPEN JU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2017

Female

Grey

Y outh

Middle

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~31.3kg

3mins

5

1

Bracket

Sono Hasegawa
PARAESTRA NAKAGAWA IDE DOJO

4- 12

Kaede Kuribayasi
TEAM DOUSHIN

Karen Hironaka
MASTER JAPAN

Kiki Hirai

MEPHOSE JUJTSU ACADEMY

Ailu Nakayama
TEAM DOUSHIN

4- 13

4- 18

4- 17




